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Velo Project Elite Women

Team Championship 2020/21 - TTT

Grassroots Trust

Cambridge     20 Sep 2020

Results

Elite Women 

Race No Time

Tank Guy Elite Women 1:07:48

Livingstone Building Excellence WBOP Per Elite Women

Ibuilt Elite Women

Barfoot & Thompson Auckland Performance Elite Women

Cabjaks-Castelli Custom Elite Women 1:07:49

1:07:36

1:06:38

1:14:07

1:08:06




